

First National Bank (old) of Prineville and Foster and Hyde Store 247 North Main Street Prineville, Crook County, Oregon 1 of 6

North face viewed from Third Street

Jennifer Miller Photo, 1985 Crook County Chamber of Commerce P.O. Box 546

Prineville, OR 97754



First National Bank (old) of Prineville and Foster and Hyde Store 247 North Main Street Prineville, Crook County, Oregon 2 of 6 Westerly end of north elevation,

Jennifer Miller Photo, 1985 Crook County Chamber of Commerce P.O. Box 546 Prineville, OR 97754

viewed from Third Street.



First National Bank (old) of Prineville and Foster and Hyde Store 247 North Main Street Prineville, Crook County, Oregon

3 of 6

Street.

Jennifer Miller Photo, 1985

East face, viewed from Main

Crook County Chamber of Commerce P.O. Box 546 Prineville, OR 97754



First National Bank (old) of Prineville and Foster and Hyde Store 247 North Main Street Prineville, Crook County, Oregon

East elevation, showing Foster and Hyde Store at South end.

4 of 6

Jennifer Miller Photo, 1985 Crook County Chamber of Commerce P.O. Box 546 Prineville, OR 97754



Prineville and Foster and Hyde Store 247 North Main Street Prineville, Crook County, Oregon 5 of 6 Detail of guarry-faced native

First National Bank (old) of

basalt.

Jennifer Miller Photo, 1985 Crook County Chamber of Commerce P.O. Box 546 Prineville, OR 97754



Beuran Museum

First National Bank (old) of Prineville and Foster and Hyde Store 247 North Main Street Prineville, Crook County, Oregon

6 of 6 Old Crook County Bank (1910) SE corner of Third and Main Streets, opposite Old First

National Bank, built of rock-cut basalt from same quarry.

Jennifer Miller Photo, 1985 Crook County Chamber of Commerce P.O. Box 546 Prineville, OR 97754